THE PROTECTION BUREAU



The Protection Bureau Expands their Coverage and Welcomes Richmond VA!



The Protection Bureau announced the opening of a new branch office in Richmond, VA. "We're thrilled to expand our coverage area", said J. Matthew Ladd, President/CEO of the company. "We have a fairly large footprint in the area already and new branch allows us to better service our existing customers. Many of our national accounts have locations in and around the Richmond area and logistically speaking, this was an ideal home base."

William Castleton, Branch Manager was formerly with Universal Alarm and has put together a strong support team. We look forward to working with them to strengthen our position there.

We know that you will join us in extending a very warm welcome to our Richmond team!

Visit our Website



About The Protection Bureau

The Protection Bureau provides electronic security solutions such as card access, digital video surveillance, central station monitoring, fire and intrusion systems. Founded in 1975, the company is family owned and operated and is the tenth largest security integrator in the Mid-Atlantic Region, headquartered in Exton, PA. The Protection Bureau is a Security-Net company. Voted SDM 2010 Dealer of the year!

The Protection Bureau

Gabrielle Kotke
Marketing Coordinator

gabriellekotke@protectionbureau.com

The Protection Bureau

197 Philips Road Exton, PA 19341 610.903.4902

www.protectionbureau.com